
Bengkulu,	05	Desember	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Manajemen	Dakwah

IHSAN	RAHMAT
NIP.	2012039101

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
MANAJEMEN	DAKWAH

2024	GANJIL
Mata	kuliah : Filantropi	dan	Kemanusiaan Nama	Kelas : MD	3A
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2323330001 RELI	ANITA	SARI 16 16 100
2 2323330002 TRI	AULIA	SARI 16 16 100
3 2323330003 DIANA	AMELIA 16 16 100
4 2323330004 VIAN	RAHMAT	MAULANA 16 16 100
5 2323330005 AMANA	AROHIM 16 16 100
6 2323330006 FITRIA	NOVIANTI 16 16 100
7 2323330007 NANDA	NISA	RAMADHANI 16 16 100
8 2323330008 ARINI	LASTARI 16 16 100
9 2323330009 CHANDRA	ADI	NATA 16 16 100
10 2323330010 TIO	BAGINDO	SAPUTRA 16 16 100
11 2323330012 SUGIARTI 16 16 100
12 2323330013 MUHAMAD	ANDRA	UTAMA 16 16 100
13 2323330014 ADITYO	VARZA 16 16 100
14 2323330015 AGIL	ANUGRA 16 16 100
15 2323330016 ANDRE	NUSPRENDI 16 16 100
16 2323330028 Wela	Wulan	Dari 16 16 100



Bengkulu,	05	Desember	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Manajemen	Dakwah

IHSAN	RAHMAT
NIP.	2012039101

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
MANAJEMEN	DAKWAH

2024	GANJIL
Mata	kuliah : Filantropi	dan	Kemanusiaan Nama	Kelas : MD	3B
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223330035 SITI	HAWA 16 16 100
2 2323330018 Hoyi	Abdiwan 16 16 100
3 2323330019 KURNIA	NOVITA	SARI 16 16 100
4 2323330020 M.	FAJRI	AZIZ 16 16 100
5 2323330021 MUH.KHOIRUL	ANWAR 16 16 100
6 2323330022 MUZZAMMIL	MUKMIN 16 16 100
7 2323330023 RAUL	GONZALES 16 16 100
8 2323330024 Rozah	Linah 16 16 100
9 2323330025 SEFTI	YUNITA	SARI 16 16 100
10 2323330027 WENI	SISRI	PUSPITA 16 16 100
11 2323330029 FERDYANSYAH 16 16 100
12 2323330031 SANIINAH	SUHAILA 16 16 100
13 2323330032 AYU	IQLIMA 16 16 100
14 2323330033 SUCI	NURPADILA 16 16 100
Mata	kuliah : Manajemen	Konflik Nama	Kelas : MD	5A
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223330001 ABDIAN	RAMADHAN 16 0
2 2223330002 ANISA	UL	HUSNA 16 0
3 2223330003 ELVINA	NURENZIA 16 0
4 2223330004 JULFIGAR	IMAM	SURURI 16 0
5 2223330005 KRISTINA 16 0
6 2223330006 M.	HABIB	RAMADHAN 16 0
7 2223330007 NENGSA	FITRIA 16 0
8 2223330008 RANTI	ADELA	DWIPA	PITALOKA 16 0
9 2223330010 SHERLY	EMILDA 16 0
10 2223330012 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 16 0
11 2223330013 WINDI	SULAS	PRIYANTI 16 0
12 2223330014 YOLA	FITRI	WILLA	ROSA 16 0
13 2223330015 ANDRE	WISNU	GUNAWAN 16 0
14 2223330017 RISKA	FRAN	SISKA 16 0
15 2223330018 Agung	Gustiawan 16 0
16 2223330019 MUHAMMAD	HAPIZI 16 0
17 2223330020 Berkat	Rizki 16 0
18 2223330021 NOVRIAN	KHODRIANSYAH 16 0
19 2223330022 FIRMAN	SYAH 16 0
20 2223330023 M.	HAFIDZ	FADILLAH 16 0
21 2223330037 Sari	Rahma	Nurfadilah 16 0



Bengkulu,	05	Desember	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Manajemen	Dakwah

IHSAN	RAHMAT
NIP.	2012039101

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
MANAJEMEN	DAKWAH

2024	GANJIL
Mata	kuliah : Manajemen	Konflik Nama	Kelas : MD	5B
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223330024 DARA	JULIANTI 16 1 6.25
2 2223330025 Fhirda	Dwi	Aryanti 16 1 0
3 2223330026 DORA	NOVARINDA 16 1 6.25
4 2223330027 AJI	RAFI	KHAIRI	HAKIM 16 1 6.25
5 2223330028 NOVA	WINATA	PUTRA	PRATAMA 16 1 6.25
6 2223330029 WESI	NAVRATI	LOVA 16 1 0
7 2223330030 RIANSYAH	PUTRI 16 1 6.25
8 2223330031 TARA	SALSABILAH 16 1 6.25
9 2223330033 VITA	EFRIYANI 16 1 6.25
10 2223330034 ADREAN	JULIO 16 1 0
11 2223330036 NOVIA	RAMADANI 16 1 6.25
12 2223330038 OKTA	AGUSTIAWAN 16 1 6.25
13 2223330039 Kendra	Bara	Pratama 16 1 6.25
14 2223330042 TIARA	MERPI	PUTRI	UTAMI 16 1 6.25
15 2223330043 RIAN	AGUSTIO 16 1 6.25
16 2223330045 SAMSUL	MAKRIF 16 1 6.25
17 2223330046 DELFA	TRIANA 16 1 6.25



Bengkulu,	05	Desember	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Manajemen	Dakwah

IHSAN	RAHMAT
NIP.	2012039101

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
MANAJEMEN	DAKWAH

2024	GANJIL
Mata	kuliah : Manajemen	Relawan Nama	Kelas : MD	5A
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223330001 ABDIAN	RAMADHAN 16 15 93.75
2 2223330002 ANISA	UL	HUSNA 16 15 93.75
3 2223330003 ELVINA	NURENZIA 16 15 93.75
4 2223330004 JULFIGAR	IMAM	SURURI 16 15 93.75
5 2223330005 KRISTINA 16 15 93.75
6 2223330006 M.	HABIB	RAMADHAN 16 15 93.75
7 2223330007 NENGSA	FITRIA 16 15 93.75
8 2223330008 RANTI	ADELA	DWIPA	PITALOKA 16 15 93.75
9 2223330010 SHERLY	EMILDA 16 15 93.75
10 2223330012 SYAHRU	RAMADHAN 16 15 93.75
11 2223330013 WINDI	SULAS	PRIYANTI 16 15 93.75
12 2223330014 YOLA	FITRI	WILLA	ROSA 16 15 93.75
13 2223330015 ANDRE	WISNU	GUNAWAN 16 14 1 87.5
14 2223330017 RISKA	FRAN	SISKA 16 15 93.75
15 2223330018 Agung	Gustiawan 16 1 14 87.5
16 2223330019 MUHAMMAD	HAPIZI 16 2 13 81.25
17 2223330020 Berkat	Rizki 16 15 93.75
18 2223330021 NOVRIAN	KHODRIANSYAH 16 1 14 87.5
19 2223330022 FIRMAN	SYAH 16 15 93.75
20 2223330023 M.	HAFIDZ	FADILLAH 16 15 93.75
21 2223330037 Sari	Rahma	Nurfadilah 16 15 93.75



Bengkulu,	05	Desember	2024
Ketua	Prodi	Manajemen	Dakwah

IHSAN	RAHMAT
NIP.	2012039101

UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

LAPORAN	PERSENTASE	PRESENSI	MAHASISWA
MANAJEMEN	DAKWAH

2024	GANJIL
Mata	kuliah : Manajemen	Relawan Nama	Kelas : MD	5B
Dosen	Pengajar : INDAH	MASRUROH,	S.Sos.I.,	M.A
No NIM Nama Pertemuan Alfa Hadir Ijin Sakit Presentase

Peserta	Reguler
1 2223330024 DARA	JULIANTI 16 1 15 93.75
2 2223330025 Fhirda	Dwi	Aryanti 16 1 15 93.75
3 2223330026 DORA	NOVARINDA 16 16 100
4 2223330027 AJI	RAFI	KHAIRI	HAKIM 16 1 15 93.75
5 2223330028 NOVA	WINATA	PUTRA	PRATAMA 16 3 13 81.25
6 2223330029 WESI	NAVRATI	LOVA 16 16 100
7 2223330030 RIANSYAH	PUTRI 16 16 100
8 2223330031 TARA	SALSABILAH 16 1 15 93.75
9 2223330033 VITA	EFRIYANI 16 1 15 93.75
10 2223330034 ADREAN	JULIO 16 3 13 81.25
11 2223330036 NOVIA	RAMADANI 16 16 100
12 2223330038 OKTA	AGUSTIAWAN 16 1 15 93.75
13 2223330039 Kendra	Bara	Pratama 16 16 100
14 2223330042 TIARA	MERPI	PUTRI	UTAMI 16 1 15 93.75
15 2223330043 RIAN	AGUSTIO 16 1 15 93.75
16 2223330045 SAMSUL	MAKRIF 16 1 15 93.75
17 2223330046 DELFA	TRIANA 16 16 100



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
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